ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY INCENTIVES PROGRAM
FISCAL YEAR 2017

MONARCH BUTTERFLY

ELIGIBLE PRACTICES

CORE PRACTICES (ALL CONTRACTS MUST CONTAIN AT LEAST ONE CORE PRACTICE)

CODE

314
327
647
386
511
338
390
645

PRACTICE NAME

Brush Management

Conservation Cover

Early Successional Habitat Development/Management
Field Border

Forage Harvest Management

Prescribed Burning

Riparian Herbaceous Cover

Upland Wildlife Habitat Management

SUPPORTING PRACTICES

CODE
382
394
315
595
644

PRACTICE NAME
Fence
Fire Break
Herbaceous Weed Control
Integrated Pest Management
Wetland Wildlife Habitat Management



